
Cottey-MD Variable Angle Locking Plate System

Product Code
Left Holes Length

Product Code
Right

Product Code
Left Holes Length

Product Code
Right

Product Code
Left Holes Length

Product Code
Right

Product Code Holes Length

Product Code Holes Length

6 9452201136
7 11052201137
8 12052201138

52201166
52201167
52201168

Superior Anterior Clavicle  Plates 

3 9052200903
4 10852200904
5 12652200905
6 14452200906
7 16252200907
8 18052200908
9 19852200909

10 21652200910
11 23452200911
12 25252200912

Proximal Lateral Humeral Plates II

4 72.552203804
5 87.252203805
6 101.952203806
7 116.652203807
8 131.352203808
9 14652203809

10 160.752203810
11 175.452203811
12 190.152203812
13 204.852203813
14 219.552203814

Humerus Straight Plates Superior Anterior Clavicle  Plates II

6 7252201036
7 8452201037
8 9652201038
9 107.552201039

10 11952201040
11 13052201041
12 140.352201042

52201066
52201067
52201068
52201069
52201070
52201071
52201072

Clavicle Diaphysis Plates 

4 1552201334
5 1552201335
6 1552201336
7 1552201337

52201364
52201365
52201366
52201367

4 1852201344
5 1852201345
6 1852201346
7 1852201347

52201374
52201375
52201376
52201377

Clavicle Hook Plates 

Product Code
Left Holes Length

Product Code
Right

3 6452201233
4 7652201234
5 8852201235
6 10052201236
7 11252201237
8 12452201238
9 13552201239

52201263
52201264
52201265
52201266
52201267
52201268
52201269

SHOULDER SOLUTION


